
Ericsson
Asea-Boveri
Astra
Atlas Copco
Electrolux
Skandinaviska*
Saab
SAS
Grupo OM
Scania
SKF
Gambro
Stora-Enso

3,3% 22,2%
9,9% 13,4%
11,0% 12,9%
15,0% 21,4%
3,6% 21,0%
8,2% 8,6%

20,3% 36,1%
18,8% 18,8%
10,6% 10,6%
43,2% 45,1%
14,0% 32,1%
19,9% 26,3%
10,0% 10,0%

336.000
135.500
264.550
64.750
22.200
77.700
25.900

967,2
693,5

51,8
37,0

257,15
1.520,7* Enskilda Bank

El poder de los Wallenberg
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